## **Gotham Green Awards®**

Gotham City Networking, Inc.®

**Application/Nomination Form** 

**Check Whether this is an:** 

Application Form: 

Nomination Form:

If you are nominating another person, business, or organization, please identify yourself below.



## Award Category Green Building, Product or Program

This award category is to recognize businesses that have produced, planned or created a singular item (such as a building, product or program) that is green and sustainable. The application must be submitted to Gotham City Networking, Inc.® ("Gotham") at <a href="mailto:greenawards@gothamnetworking.com">greenawards@gothamnetworking.com</a> on or before Friday, October 20, 2023.

Applicant/Nom	ninee Name:		
Contact:		<u></u>	
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Phone:	Email:		
Company URL:	·		
1. Discuss the	Green building(s) (250 words maximum)		
• should	d cover the following:		
0	What components of the building, product or program are green?		
	• What makes it green?		
0	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
0	began.   What issues did the building, product or program seek to address? Has it done so yet?		
0			
0	the state of the s		
•	evant memberships, as well as any certifications, awa itiatives. (250 words maximum)	ards and/or recognitions for the company's green	
you are a Goth	ompleting this form to nominate another person, bus nam member, your Gotham group. nator: Gotham Gr	siness or organization, please identify yourself and if oup (if applicable):	

By submitting an application for, or nominating a person, business or organization for the **Gotham Green Awards®** identified above, applicants and nominators agree to be governed and abide by the terms and conditions for the **Gotham Green Awards®** set forth in the Official Rules of the **Gotham Green Awards®** which may be found on the Gotham City Networking, Inc.® website, <a href="https://www.gothamnetworking.com">www.gothamnetworking.com</a>. Failure to so agree shall result in disqualification for consideration of the award. Nominees are only eligible for awards if they agree to be governed and abide by the Official Rules of the **Gotham Green Awards®** as found through Gotham's website <a href="https://www.gothamnetworking.com">www.gothamnetworking.com</a>.